Final results (16 fencers)

Place
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Name

RYKARV Daniel

ASK Henri

NYBOHM Viktor
LINDVALL Axel
ROSENIUS Oliver
GONZALEZ Kevin
WERNERSSON Simon
BERGLUND Nicola
KALLSTROM Markus
ZELAND Estrid
SVENSSON Albin
ELMFELDT Axel
LINDBERG David
SILLEN Jacob
HILLERUDH Martin
BRUNIUS Erik

Florett U15 Mixed

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
VF VALLENTUNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM



Formula of the competition

16 fencers

Poules round 1:

16 fencers
3 poules
16 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

16 fencers
3 poules
16 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 16 fencers

Florett U15 Mixed



Initial ranking (16 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

RYKARV Daniel

ASK Henri

NYBOHM Viktor
LINDVALL Axel
WERNERSSON Simon
ELMFELDT Axel
LINDBERG David
KALLSTROM Markus
SVENSSON Albin
BRUNIUS Erik
SILLEN Jacob
GONZALEZ Kevin
HILLERUDH Martin
ROSENIUS Oliver
ZELAND Estrid
BERGLUND Nicolai

Florett U15 Mixed

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
VF VALLENTUNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM



Poules round 1

Poule number 1 10:00 Piste number 7

Florett U15 Mixed

Referee: ELMFELDT Albin AFK STOCKHOLM

ROSENIUS Oliver
HILLERUDH Martin
ELMFELDT Axel
LINDBERG David
RYKARV Daniel

Poule number 2 10:00 Piste number 8
Referee: PETRINI Felix AFK STOCKHOLM

SILLEN Jacob
ASK Henri
ZELAND Estrid

WERNERSSON Simon
KALLSTROM Markus

Poule number 3 10:00 Piste number 9

JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
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Referee: UNIYAL Nils AFK STOCKHOLM, ISAKSSON Hugo AFK STOCKHOLM

BERGLUND Nicolai
GONZALEZ Kevin
BRUNIUS Erik
LINDVALL Axel
NYBOHM Viktor
SVENSSON Albin

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
VF VALLENTUNA
EGF SOLNA
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VIM

0.750
0.250
0.500
0.000
1.000

VIM

0.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500

VIM

0.400
0.600
0.000
1.000
0.800
0.200

HS-HR

-11
15

HS-HR
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13
0

HS-HR
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17
10

-11

HS

16
7
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9
20
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14
17
13
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (16 fencers)

Rank
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Name

LINDVALL Axel
RYKARV Daniel

ASK Henri

NYBOHM Viktor
ROSENIUS Oliver
GONZALEZ Kevin
WERNERSSON Simon
ELMFELDT Axel
ZELAND Estrid
KALLSTROM Markus
BERGLUND Nicolai
HILLERUDH Martin
SVENSSON Albin
LINDBERG David
SILLEN Jacob
BRUNIUS Erik

Florett U15 Mixed

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
VF VALLENTUNA
JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.750
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.250
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
17 2%
15 20
1320
0 2

2 16
2 17
3 17
3 16
0 14
11
3 21
9 7

11 13

11

15

21

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Poules round 2

Poule number 1 12:40 Piste number 7
Referee: UNIYAL Nils AFK STOCKHOLM

LINDVALL Axel

WERNERSSON Simon

GONZALEZ Kevin
SVENSSON Albin
HILLERUDH Martin

Poule number 2 12:40 Piste number 8
Referee: PETRINI Felix AFK STOCKHOLM

BERGLUND Nicolai
ROSENIUS Oliver
ELMFELDT Axel
RYKARV Daniel
LINDBERG David

Poule number 3 12:40 Piste number 9

Florett U15 Mixed

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM

AFK STOCKHOLM
JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
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Referee: ELMFELDT Albin AFK STOCKHOLM, ISAKSSON Hugo AFK STOCKHOLM

BRUNIUS Erik
ASK Henri

SILLEN Jacob
ZELAND Estrid

KALLSTROM Markus

NYBOHM Viktor

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

VF VALLENTUNA
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VIM

0.750
0.500
0.750
0.500
0.000

VIM

0.250
0.750
0.000
1.000
0.500

VIM

0.200
1.000
0.400
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0.400
0.800
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4
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7
14
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13
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Ranking after all poule rounds (16 fencers)

Rank
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Name

ASK Henri

RYKARV Daniel
LINDVALL Axel
NYBOHM Viktor
ROSENIUS Oliver
GONZALEZ Kevin
WERNERSSON Simon
KALLSTROM Markus
BERGLUND Nicolai
ZELAND Estrid
SVENSSON Albin
ELMFELDT Axel
LINDBERG David
SILLEN Jacob
HILLERUDH Martin
BRUNIUS Erik

Florett U15 Mixed

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
VF VALLENTUNA
JFK JAKOBSBERG
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.888
0.800
0.750
0.666
0.500
0.444
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.250
0.222
0.125
0.100

HS-HR HS
3L 45
31 40
25 44
24 46

4 31
8 34
5 35
8 24
3 33
3 31

16 26
726

13 2

19 19

20 16

39 10

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Florett U15 Mixed

AFK STOCKHOLM

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 ASK Henri
AFK STOCKHOLM ASK Heni
16 BRUNIUS Erik 15/6
AFK STOCKHOLM ASK Heni
9 BERGLUND Nicolai 15/2
AFK STOCKHOLM BERGLUND Nicolai
8 KALLSTROM Markus 15/5
EGF SOLNA ASK Henri
5 ROSENIUS Oliver 15/9
JFK JAKOBSBERG ROSENIUS Oliver
12 ELMFELDT Axel 13/8
AFK STOCKHOLM \YBOHM Vikior
13 LINDBERG David 1511
EGF SOLNA NYBOHM Viktor
4 NYBOHM Viktor 1519
VF VALLENTUNA RYKARY Dl
3 LINDVALL Axel 15/10
AFK STOCKHOLM LINDVALL Axel
14 SILLEN Jacob 152
AFK STOCKHOLM LINDVALL Axel
11 SVENSSON Albin 15/5
EGF SOLNA GONZALEZ Kevin
6 GONZALEZ Kevin 15/6
AFK STOCKHOLM SYKARY Daiel
7__ WERNERSSON Simon 1513
AFK STOCKHOLM WERNERSSON Simon
10 ZELAND Estrid 15/7
AFK STOCKHOLM RYKARV Dl
15 HILLERUDH Martin 15/2
AFK STOCKHOLM RYKARY Dariel
2 RYKARV Daniel 15/6



Florett U15 Mixed

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category  Poules Matches  Q-Finals  Finals
ELMFELDT Albin SWE AFK STOCKHOLM 2 2 2 0
ISAKSSON Hugo SWE AFK STOCKHOLM 2 0 2 1
PETRINI Felix SWE AFK STOCKHOLM 2 2 0 1
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE AFK STOCKHOLM ~ F 0 2 0 0
ROBERTS Derrick SWE EGF SOLNA 0 0 0 1
UNIYAL Nils SWE AFK STOCKHOLM 2 2 0 0



